Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Affymax Technologies N.V.		108/13/2003 I	CORPORATION: NETHERLANDS ANTILLES

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Affymetrix, Inc.	
Street Address:	3380 Central Expressway	
City:	Santa Clara	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	95051	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1866612	AFFYMETRIX
Registration Number:	2007269	AFFYMETRIX
Registration Number:	2204151	AFFYMETRIX

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (415)576-0300

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 305-571-4000

Email: denverteas@townsend.com

Correspondent Name: Lesley S. Craig

Address Line 1: Two Embarcadero Center, 8th Floor
Address Line 4: San Francisco, CALIFORNIA 94111

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 18257-011100

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Lesley S. Craig

Total Attachments: 2

source=AFFYMETRIX-pg1#page1.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002828 FRAME: 0764

30.00

06\$ HO

source=AFFYMETRIX-pg2#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 002828 FRAME: 0765

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

This TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT, is effective August 13, 2003 and is made by and between Affymax Technologies N.V., a Netherlands Antilles corporation, having a principal place of business at 891-955 Greenford Road, Greenford, Middlesex UB6 0HE ("ASSIGNOR") to Affymetrix, Inc., a Delaware corporation, having a principal place of business at 3380 Central Expressway, Santa Clara, California 95051 ("ASSIGNEE")
WHEREAS, ASSIGNOR has adopted and used or otherwise owned trademarks set forth in SCHEDULE A, attached hereto and made a part hereof, said trademarks, including all registrations and applications for registration thereof and all rights to sue and recover for past infringement thereof, being collectively referred to herein as the "SCHEDULED AFFYMETRIX TRADEMARKS"; and
WHEREAS, ASSIGNEE and ASSIGNOR wish to transfer record title to the ASSIGNED TRADEMARKS and to execute a document suitable for recordation in the United States Patent and Trademark Office and all other patent and trademark offices worldwide where the ASSIGNED TRADEMARKS are filed;
NOW THEREFORE, in consideration of Ten Dollars (\$10.00) paid by ASSIGNEE to ASSIGNOR and other good and valuable consideration, ASSIGNOR agrees to grant, sign, transfer, convey and deliver to ASSIGNEE all ASSIGNOR's right, title and interest in, to and under the marks in the United States, its territories and possessions, together with the goodwill of the business in connection with which the ASSIGNED TRADEMARKS are used.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, ASSIGNOR has caused this Trademark Assignment to be executed as of the effective date set forth above.
ASSIGNOR: AFFYMAX TECHNOLOGIES N.V.
By: Name: Name: Title: ASSISTANT SECRETARY ASSIGNEE: AFFYMETRIX, INC. By Market Secretary Approved as to Forest Legal Dept. By
By: SabifCareful Name: Paris Title: Exec. V.P. and General Counsel

Date:_ MAR 3 0 2004

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002828 FRAME: 0766

SCHEDULE A

U.S. Trademark Registrations:

MARK	REG. NO.	REG. DATE	
AFFYMETRIX	1,866,612	12/06/1994	
AFFYMETRIX	2,007,269	10/08/1996	
AFFYMETRIX	2,204,151	11/17/1998	

DE7112395

2

TRADEMARK

RECORDED: 04/15/2004 REEL: 002828 FRAME: 0767